1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979

Sentinel Cup winners

R Rhodes

W Campbell
Bentley & Bettany
Gallimore & Son
Gallimore & Son
AH Cornes

W Campbell

W Campbell

S Brough

Camm Bros

H Grocott

Camm Bros

W Campbell
Smith & Smith
JWright

W Campbell

No winner

ClLea

Redman & Davis
Willis Hales Brindley
Aimson & Machin
Smith, Albutt, Smith
AHCornes

A H Cornes

Mr & Mrs Smith
ATJAlbutt
Whitehurst Bros
Tranter & Cartlidge
AHCornes
TBirchall
Bentley & Oakes
Foulkes Bros
Whitehurst Bros
Mr & Mrs Smith

G Woodward

G Adams

G Adams

R Worsdall

F Kelsall

E Johnson & Sons
F Bentley
Walklate & Jackson
JBurgess & Son
Mr & Mrs Swanwick
JBurgess & Son

D Staley

Newchapel
Cheadle
Cheadle
Goldenhill
Goldenhill
Milton
Cheadle
Cheadle
High Town
Burslem
Hanley
Burslem
Cheadle
Packmoor
Cheadle
Cheadle

Shelton
Normacot
Packmoor
Packmoor
Packmoor
Milton

Milton
Packmoor
Packmoor
Packmoor
Longten
Milton
Packmoor
Fenton
Hanley
Packmoor
Hanley
Cobridge
Sandford Hill
Sandford Hill
Fenton
Hanley
Bucknall
Cheadle
Fenton
Kidsgrove
Fenton
Kidsgrove
Blythe Bridge

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

A Adams & Son
Sturgess Bros
Williams & Bloor
Burton & Hill
Burton & Hill

Mr & Mrs G Litherland
J Adams

W Brookes
Cartlidge & Ash

G Chadwick & Son
Cartlidge & Ash
Davies & Broad
Bailey & Coclough
Burton & Hill
Burton & Hill

F Bloor & Son
Burton & Hill
Wright & Stonier
Burton & Hill

S Heath & Grandson
JAdams

Hand Bros

T Shaw & Son

K Turner & Sons

K Turner & Sons
TWoolrich & Son
TWoolrich & Son
TWoolrich & Son
TWoolrich & Son

F Bloor Sons & Bratt
A Stewart

F Bloor Sons & Bratt
Mr & Mrs M Nagington
Nagington & Bradburn
G Chadwick & Son
C Mountford

D Hayes & Son
Prince Bros

T Woolrich & Son

T Woolrich & Son

N Foulkes

C Mountford

L Prince

DM Lowe

L Prince

S Turnock

Abbey Suburban
Stone

Fenton

Fenton

Fenton

Biddulph
Smallthorne
Packmoor

Mow Cop
Packmoor
Kynpersley
Packmoor
Fenton

Fenton

Bucknall
Fenton
Kidsgrove
Fenton
Normacot
Kynpersley

Meir

Goldenhill
Kidsgrove
Kidsgrove
Kidsgrove
Kidsgrove
Kidsgrove
Kidsgrove
Abbey Suburban
Longton
Bucknall
Bucknall
Bucknall

Mow Cop
Abbey Suburban
Cheadle
Cheadle
Goldenhill
Goldenhill

Meir

Abbey Suburban
Cheadle

Abbey Suburban
Cheadle
Biddulph



