

Sentinel Cup winners

1934	R Rhodes	Newchapel	1980	A Adams & Son	Abbey Suburban
1935	W Campbell	Cheadle	1981	Sturgess Bros	Stone
1936	Bentley & Bettany	Cheadle	1982	Williams & Bloor	Fenton
1937	Gallimore & Son	Goldenhill	1983	Burton & Hill	Fenton
1938	Gallimore & Son	Goldenhill	1984	Burton & Hill	Fenton
1939	A H Cornes	Milton	1985	Mr & Mrs G Litherland	
1940	W Campbell	Cheadle	1986	J Adams	Biddulph
1941	W Campbell	Cheadle	1987	W Brookes	Smallthorne
1942	S Brough	High Town	1988	Cartlidge & Ash	Packmoor
1943	Camm Bros	Burslem	1989	G Chadwick & Son	Mow Cop
1944	H Grocott	Hanley	1990	Cartlidge & Ash	Packmoor
1945	Camm Bros	Burslem	1991	Davies & Broad	Kynpersley
1946	W Campbell	Cheadle	1992	Bailey & Coclough	Packmoor
1947	Smith & Smith	Packmoor	1993	Burton & Hill	Fenton
1948	J Wright	Cheadle	1994	Burton & Hill	Fenton
1949	W Campbell	Cheadle	1995	F Bloor & Son	Bucknall
1950	No winner		1996	Burton & Hill	Fenton
1951	C Lea	Shelton	1997	Wright & Stonier	Kidsgrove
1952	Redman & Davis	Normacot	1998	Burton & Hill	Fenton
1953	Willis Hales Brindley	Packmoor	1999	S Heath & Grandson	Normacot
1954	Aimson & Machin	Packmoor	2000	J Adams	Kynpersley
1955	Smith, Albutt, Smith	Packmoor	2001	Hand Bros	Meir
1956	A H Cornes	Milton	2002	T Shaw & Son	Goldenhill
1957	A H Cornes	Milton	2003	K Turner & Sons	Kidsgrove
1958	Mr & Mrs Smith	Packmoor	2004	K Turner & Sons	Kidsgrove
1959	A T J Albutt	Packmoor	2005	T Woolrich & Son	Kidsgrove
1960	Whitehurst Bros	Packmoor	2006	T Woolrich & Son	Kidsgrove
1961	Tranter & Cartlidge	Longton	2007	T Woolrich & Son	Kidsgrove
1962	A H Cornes	Milton	2008	T Woolrich & Son	Kidsgrove
1963	T Birchall	Packmoor	2009	F Bloor Sons & Bratt	Abbey Suburban
1964	Bentley & Oakes	Fenton	2010	A Stewart	Longton
1965	Foulkes Bros	Hanley	2011	F Bloor Sons & Bratt	Bucknall
1966	Whitehurst Bros	Packmoor	2012	Mr & Mrs M Nagington	Bucknall
1967	Mr & Mrs Smith	Hanley	2013	Nagington & Bradburn	Bucknall
1968	G Woodward	Cobridge	2014	G Chadwick & Son	Mow Cop
1969	G Adams	Sandford Hill	2015	C Mountford	Abbey Suburban
1970	G Adams	Sandford Hill	2016	D Hayes & Son	Cheadle
1971	R Worsdall	Fenton	2017	Prince Bros	Cheadle
1972	F Kelsall	Hanley	2018	T Woolrich & Son	Goldenhill
1973	E Johnson & Sons	Bucknall	2019	T Woolrich & Son	Goldenhill
1974	F Bentley	Cheadle	2020	N Foulkes	Meir
1975	Walklate & Jackson	Fenton	2021	C Mountford	Abbey Suburban
1976	J Burgess & Son	Kidsgrove	2022	L Prince	Cheadle
1977	Mr & Mrs Swanwick	Fenton	2023	D M Lowe	Abbey Suburban
1978	J Burgess & Son	Kidsgrove	2024	L Prince	Cheadle
1979	D Staley	Blythe Bridge	2025	S Turnock	Biddulph